CLUB DE GOLF EL BOSQUE
ssesets GOLF ALAQUAS

Fecha Listado: 26/02/2017
Hora Listado: 14:37:56

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: EL BOSQUE)

Clasificacién Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
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GELABERT CASTED, MARIO
GUZMAN SENENT, VICENTE
GOMEZ CARRION, PABLO
CUESTA NUNEZ, JUAN

RAYA CRUZ, DANIEL

SEGURA LABORDA, SERGIO
TORRES RUBIO, MANUEL
NEMESIO BETA, ANGEL
MAICAS MOMPLET, JUAN JOSE
BENITO ARAQUE, MIGUEL ANGEL
FINO CARDENAS, CESAR
GARCIA MARTI MIGUEL

FINO CARDENAS, HUGO ANGEL
CAMPOS ALCARAZ, JAIME
VICENT MIRALLES PACO
PORTALES PALOP, JUAN BAUTIS
ARAQUE GONZALEZ, JUAN
MULLER, JOSEF

LOPEZ COSTELL, FRANCISCO
SENA FERRER, JOSE

LORENTE GOMEZ, MARIANO

CLUB

RCG MANISES
REQUENA
REQUENA

EL BOSQUE

RCG MANISES
MASIA ESTRELLAS
REQUENA

EL BOSQUE
FEDERACION VALE
MASIA ESTRELLAS
RCG MANISES

EL BOSQUE

RCG MANISES
BONALBA

RCG MANISES
MASIA ESTRELLAS
EL SALER

EL BOSQUE

LA MARQUESA
ALCOY

EL BOSQUE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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6,6
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12,4
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16,6

19,1
7,6

22,2
25,2
17,6
15,9
15,0

6,5
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FECHA: 26/02/2017 CODIGO: LV0517387
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